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DavidHall

Jack Beardmore
TomPrice

Sam Duckworth
Tom Magness
George Avery
JamesHall
TomHadley
George Baldock
Jack Pryor
Graham Scarratt
Sam Lowe
GavinHamilton
Lee Wheat
Shaun Ryder
BlackRoberts
Josh Morris
Mark Brandrick
Jack Leafe
Arthur Morgan
Edward Morgan
Carl Adams
Darren Shore
Jessica Swanwick
Jake Wilson
Peter Lewis
Oliver Moulton
Alex Price

Craig Allen

Dan Wilson
Harrison Avery
Stevie Ebbrell
Mark Fallows
Edward Brzuzy
Simon Dixey
Sadleroliver

Ellis Goldsbrough
Christopher Taylor
Sam Jones

Gael Earp

Harry Morgan
Reuben Langridge
Jacqui Luker
Louise Fowell
DominicMcNamara
Jamie Teurler
Charlie Morris
Julie Fletcher
Lauren Gee
Jane Connolly
Dawn Fortun
Natalie Torr
Jessica Morris
Carol Stubbs

@t/Pos

M 1
uU16
uU16
ul6
ui4
u14

u16
uU16
u12
uU16
uU16

u16

ui4
u12
ui4
ul4
u18
M
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L12
u10

uU10

u16
u10
u12
u12
u12
uU10

uU10
ui4
ul4

L40
u14
u18
L40
L12
Ul16 1
U16 1
u10
L45
L12
L14

L12
L12
L45
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The Uttoxeter Fun Run
at Uttoxeter on Sunday 7th May 2006
Fun Run — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
Unattached S5
Unattached 56
Unattached 57
Unattached S8
Unattached 59
Unattached 60
Unattached 61
Wigan Harriers 62
Unattached 63
Unattached 64
Unattached 65
Unattached 66
Unattached 67
Unattached 68
Unattached 69
Unattached 70
Unattached 71
Unattached 72
Unattached 73
Unattached 74
Unattached 75
Unattached 76
Unattached 77
Unattached 78
Unattached 79
Unattached 80
Unattached 81
Unattached 82
Unattached 83
Unattached 84
Unattached 85
Stafford Harriers 86
Unattached 87
Unattached 88
Unattached 89
Unattached 90
Unattached 91
Unattached 92
Stone Master Marathoners 93
Unattached 94
Unattached 95
Unattached 96
Ashbourne 97
Unattached 98
Unattached 99
Unattached 100
Unattached 101
Unattached 102
Stafford Harriers 103
Unattached 104
Stone Master Marathoners 105
Unattached 106
Unattached 107
Ashbourne

Nick Morris

Lauren Crutchley
Nicole Buckingham
Carole Donaldson
Samantha Donaldson
Inga Brown

Bev O'Rourke
Thomas Brzuzy
Lynn Barber
Amelia Morris
Carol Gordon
Natasha Owen
ImogenTurner
Jordan Ratcliffe
Carrie Rossi
Claire Fallows
Jamie-Beth Ratcliffe
Sophie Redden
Josh Lea

Mitch Tyrrell
RiannaMshana
JoannaWilliamson
Jacob Langridge
Rachel Buckingham
lanChapman

Scott Redden
Julia Magness

Ali Davies

Lynn Geoghegan
Louise Walker
Jordan Knight
Rachel Marsden
Lewis Thomas
Gary Hollins
George Smith
Andrew Butterworth
Terry Knight

Amy Adams

Amy Chidwick
Susan Ratcliffe
Daniel Baker

Julie Cartwright
ThomasHollins
Rachel Adams
Kate Stockton
Donna Crutchley
ElenaKing

Jake Nutt

Rhian Goldsbrough
Michelle Knight

lan Wight

Nicole Scarratt
Rosemary King

No Times taken

V40 1
L14 2
L12 6
L40 3
L2 7
L14 3
L10 1
ul4 9
L55 1
L12 8
L40 4
L12 9
L14 4
ulio 7
L14 5
L14 6
L4 7
L12 10
ulz 8
ulo 8
L16 1
L16 2
uUl16 12
L40 5
V45 1
u10 9
L40 6
L35 1
L40 7
L14 8
U10 10
L 34
uU10 11
U14 10
L 35
L14 9
L40 8
L35 2
U10 12
L 39
L50 1
L 41
L18 1
V50 1
L12 11
L 44
L 45
L45 3

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ashbourne
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Wreake Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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